PX1-C415
PC/104 OneBank™ Intel® Apollo Lake-I
Single Board Computer with Dual Ethernet
Product Description
WinSystems’ PX1-C415 single board computer (SBC) is a PC/104 form factor SBC with PCIe/104™ OneBank™ expansion featuring the
latest generation Intel® Apollo Lake-I SOC processor. Its small size, rugged design and extended operational temperature make it a
great fit for industrial IoT applications and embedded systems in the industrial control, transportation, Mil/COTS, and energy markets.
The WinSystems PX1-C415 single board computer features the Intel Atom Apollo Lake-I Dual core or Quad core System on Chip (SOC)

Weight - 4.2 oz (120 gm) without heatsink
PC Board thickness 0.078 inches
Order Information
SBC PART NUMBER PX1-C415-3930-m-0
Intel E3930 x5 Dual core 1.8 GHz
m = 4/8/16/32/64 GB eMMC
PX1-C415-3940-m-0
Intel E3940 x5 Quad core 1.8 GHz
m = 4/8/16/32/64 GB eMMC
PX1-C415-3950-m-0
Intel E3950 x7 Quad core 2.0GHz
m = 4/8/16/32/64 GB eMMC
RAM •  SODIMM204-3-128-4E   (4GB DDR3L PC3-12800 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN WITH ECC)
•  SODIMM204-3-128-8E   (8GB DDR3L PC3-12800 LV SDRAM SODIMM 204-PIN WITH ECC)
CABLES •  CBL-SET-415-2 cable and accessories set includes:
  − USB Adapter ADP-IO-USB-002 (Adapter to 4x USB 2.0 Type A connectors)
  − USB CBL-USB4-002-12 (Cable to USB Adapter, 12”)
  − Ethernet (2) CBL-ENET1-302-12 (ENET cable with two connectors, 12”)
  − Serial CBL-SER4-002-12 (Cable to four DB9 connectors, 12”)
  − Battery BAT-LTC-E-36-16-2 (External 3.6 V, 1650 mAH battery)
•  Additional Cables
  − CBL-DIO24-002-12 | Digital I/O – 50-pin IDC Female, 12″
  − CBL-DIO24-001-12 | Digital I/O – Molex Pico-Clasp, 12″
  − CBL-SATA-701-20 | SATA – Data (Latching), 20″
  − CBL-PWR-117-12  | Power cable to SATA drive
  − CBL-LVDSAB-009-18 | LVDS/backlight with analog audio
OPTIONAL BATTERY •  BAT-LTC-E-36-16-2   (External 3.6 V, 1650 mAH)
•  BAT-LTC-E-36-27-2   (External 3.6 V, 2700 mAH)
WINSYSTEMS, INC. | 2890 112th Street, Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 | 817-274-7553 | info@winsystems.com | www.winsystems.com